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5. Langenburg Historic 2010

Mannschaftsergebnis Sportlich

Team i.B.H.

Fahrer / Beifahrer

Nusser / Drzecnik

Dr. Wohlenberg / Wohlenberg
Dr. Eiselt / Eiselt

Stegemann / Stegemann
Thiele / Dr. Heinrici

Fahrzeug

Porsche 9111 Carrera

Alfa Romeo Giulia GT

Alvis 12 / 70 Special

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 1600
Porsche 912 S

Punkte
127,81

57,01
120,92
145,39
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